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No Mahasiswa

1954190001
1 RAID BINTANG
(Malam)

1954190006
2 LUCY THERESIA
TATSUO (Malam)

1954190008
3 PUTRI SHOLEHAH
(Malam)

1954190011
AALIYAH

4 ZAHARANI
SALSABILAH
(Malam)

1954190014
5  MUHAMMAD REZA
AL FAJRI (Malam)

1954190016
6 ZACHRA MUTIARA
MEDINA (Malam)

1954190020
7 AFIF SYAFFA
ADHIWA (Malam)

1954190022
RAIHAN YAZID
MUTHAHHAR
(Malam)

1954190024
9 LIDIYA SEPTIYANTI
(Malam)

1954190025
10 KARTIKA FAZRIATI
(Malam)

1954190026
11 CHRISTI NATALIDA
DAMEATI (Malam)

1954190028
12 PUTRI DWIYANI
NABILLA (Malam)

1954190030
13  DIGENSIA CAESAR
YORKI (Pagi)

1954190031
14 ADI WIBOWO
(Malam)
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Dosen : DR. SUSI YUNARTI., M.SI

Presentasi dan Negosiasi Bisnis (2 SKS)

RABU 17:50 - 19:30

NO.

10
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NIM
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1954190011

1954190014

1954190016

1954190020

1954190022

1954190024

1954190025

1954190026

1954190028

1954190030

1954190031

NAMA

RAID BINTANG

LUCY THERESIA TATSUO

PUTRI SHOLEHAH

AALIYAH ZAHARANI SALSABILAH

MUHAMMAD REZA AL FAJRI

ZACHRA MUTIARA MEDINA

AFIF SYAFFA ADHIWA

RAIHAN YAZID MUTHAHHAR

LIDIYA SEPTIYANTI

KARTIKA FAZRIATI

CHRISTI NATALIDA DAMEATI

PUTRI DWIYANI NABILLA

DIGENSIA CAESAR YORKI

ADI WIBOWO
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NO. NIM

15 1954190034
16 1954190041
17 2054190045
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